BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY

CCE SESSION TUNES VOLUME 3

(Dublin 2001)

AUSTIN TIERNEY'S

BANKS OF LOUGH GOWNA

BELFAST

BILL SULLIVAN'S

BLACKBERRY BLOSSOM

BLACKTHORN STICK

BOYS OF '45

BOYS OF BALLINAHINCH

BOYS OF BALLISODARE

BOYS OF MALIN

BRIDE'S FAVORITE

CAILLEACH an t-AIRGID

CAT RAMBLES TO THE CHILD'S SAUCEPAN

CHARLIE HARRIS' REEL

CHRISTMAS EVE

CLARE DRAGOONS

CLUB CEILI

CONTENTMENT IS WEALTH

CROWLEY'S #1

CROWLEY'S #2

DERRY H'PIPE

DEVANEY'S GOAT

DICK GOSSIP'S

DICKY SHERLOCK'S

DOON REEL

EDDIE MOLONEY'S

FAIRY QUEEN

FANNY POWER

FARRELL O GARA

FATHER KELLY'S

FATHER O'FLYNN

FERMOY LASSES

FLOGGING REEL

FRED FINN'S

GALWAY

GALWAY RAMBLER

GEORGE WHITE'S FAVORITE

GOLD RING

GOOD-NATURED MAN

GRAVEL WALK

GREEN GROW THE RUSHES

HIGH ROAD TO LINTON

HOLLY BUSH

| BURIED MY WIFE AND DANCED ON HER GRAVE

I WILL IF | CAN

IF THERE WEREN'T ANY WOMEN

IRISH GIRL

JIM DONOGHUE'S

JIM WARD'S JIG

JOE BANE'S REEL

JOHN BRENNAN'S REEL

JOHN JOE'S

JOHNNY I DO MISS YOU

JULIA CLIFFORD'S FAVORITE

KATHLEEN HEHIR'S

253002
253003
253004
253005
253006
253007
253008
253009
253010
253011
253012
253013
253014
253015
253016
253017
253018
253019
253020
253021
253022
253023
253024
253025
253026
253027
253028
253029
253030
253031
253032
253033
253034
253035
253036
253037
253038
253039
253040
253041
253042
253043
253044
253045
253046
253047
253048
253049
253050
253051
253052
253053
253054
253055
253056

REEL
JIG
H'PIPE
POLKA
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
SLIDE
REEL
REEL
MARCH
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
H'PIPE
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
H'PIPE
AIR 3/4
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
H'PIPE
REEL
REEL
JIG
H'PIPE
REEL
FLING
FLING
REEL
JIG
JIG
B.DANCE
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
SLIDE
POLKA
JIG
SLIDE

Am+

>

m

QUOUU§Q>OUQO
z

QUOOUUOQUOUQUUUUUUUUUI‘BH

G)UU>G)UU>CD§

>
3

OO0 OO O


http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunfolders/25/253/

KEEL ROW FLING

KILFENORA SLIDE

KILLAVAL REEL

KINNEGAD SLASHERS

KIT O'MAHONY'S H'PIPE

KNOCKNABOUL

LADY ON THE ISLAND

LAST NIGHT'S FUN

LEG OF THE DUCK

LEITRIM POLKA

LIMESTONE ROCK

LITTLE BAG OF SPUDS

LUCY CAMPBELL'S

LURGADAN JIG

MACHO (MAHO) SNAPS

MCKEOWN'S POLKA

MERRILY KISS THE QUAKER

MICHO RUSSELL'S

MIST-COVERED MOUNTAIN

MORNING STAR

MOSSY BANKS

MOUNTAIN TOP

MUG OF BROWN ALE

MULQUEEN'S

MUNSTER BUTTERMILK

MUSIC IN THE GLEN

NATION ONCE AGAIN

O'ROURKE'S REEL

OLD BLACKTHORN

OLD KILFENORA JIG

OTTER'S HOLT

PADDY CLANCY'S

PADDY TAYLOR'S

PIGEON ON THE GATE

PRIEST (THE)

RATTIGAN'S

ROAD TO GARRISON

SCARTAGLEN

SCOTSMAN OVER THE BORDER

SHANDON BELLS

SI BEAG SI MOR

SIEGE OF ENNIS

SPORTING PADDY

TIE THE BONNET

TOMMY MULHAIRE'S

TOP OF THE MAOL

TRIPPING TO THE WELL

TULLA POLKAS

VIRGINIA REEL

WEAVERS

253057
253058
253059
253060
253061
253062
253063
253064
253065
253066
253067
253068
253069
253070
253071
253072
253073
253074
253075
253076
253077
253078
253079
253080
253081
253082
253083
253084
253085
253086
253087
253088
253089
253090
253091
253092
253093
253094
253095
253096
253097
253098
253099
253100
253101
253102
253103
253104
253105
253001

H'PIPE
SLIDE
REEL
JIG
H'PIPE
POLKA
REEL
REEL
JIG
POLKA
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
POLKA
SLIDE
SLIDE
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
MARCH
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
SLIDE
REEL
REEL
POLKA
JIG
JIG
AIR 3/4
POLKA
REEL
REEL
JIG
POLKA
POLKA
POLKA
REEL
SLIDE

OO0 OGUUOGOUOBOUUOLDOUOO O

>0 6060 >
3 3

® 0O 00 OO0

moow
3 3

Oo0ODO0DO0OOGOO O

>0 > >
3 3 3

OO0 606



