

**BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY****CCE SESSION TUNES VOLUME 3****(Dublin 2001)**

AUSTIN TIERNEY'S	253002	REEL	D
BANKS OF LOUGH GOWNA	253003	JIG	Am+
BELFAST	253004	H'PIPE	D
BILL SULLIVAN'S	253005	POLKA	A
BLACKBERRY BLOSSOM	253006	REEL	Am
BLACKTHORN STICK	253007	JIG	G
BOYS OF '45	253008	REEL	G
BOYS OF BALLINAHINCH	253009	REEL	D
BOYS OF BALLISODARE	253010	REEL	G
BOYS OF MALIN	253011	REEL	A
BRIDE'S FAVORITE	253012	JIG	G
CAILLEACH an t-AIRGID	253013	JIG	Dmix
CAT RAMBLES TO THE CHILD'S SAUCEPAN	253014	SLIDE	D
CHARLIE HARRIS' REEL	253015	REEL	D
CHRISTMAS EVE	253016	REEL	G
CLARE DRAGOONS	253017	MARCH	D
CLUB CEILI	253018	JIG	G
CONTENTMENT IS WEALTH	253019	JIG	Em
CROWLEY'S #1	253020	REEL	D
CROWLEY'S #2	253021	REEL	D
DERRY H'PIPE	253022	H'PIPE	D
DEVANEY'S GOAT	253023	REEL	D
DICK GOSSIP'S	253024	REEL	D
DICKY SHERLOCK'S	253025	REEL	D
DOON REEL	253026	REEL	D
EDDIE MOLONEY'S	253027	JIG	D
FAIRY QUEEN	253028	H'PIPE	D
FANNY POWER	253029	AIR 3/4	G
FARRELL O GARA	253030	REEL	D
FATHER KELLY'S	253031	JIG	G
FATHER O'FLYNN	253032	JIG	D
FERMOY LASSES	253033	REEL	G
FLOGGING REEL	253034	REEL	G
FRED FINN'S	253035	REEL	D
GALWAY	253036	H'PIPE	D
GALWAY RAMBLER	253037	REEL	G
GEORGE WHITE'S FAVORITE	253038	REEL	G
GOLD RING	253039	JIG	D
GOOD-NATURED MAN	253040	H'PIPE	G
GRAVEL WALK	253041	REEL	Am
GREEN GROW THE RUSHES	253042	FLING	G
HIGH ROAD TO LINTON	253043	FLING	A
HOLLY BUSH	253044	REEL	D
I BURIED MY WIFE AND DANCED ON HER GRAVE	253045	JIG	D
I WILL IF I CAN	253046	JIG	G
IF THERE WEREN'T ANY WOMEN	253047	B.DANCE	A
IRISH GIRL	253048	REEL	D
JIM DONOGHUE'S	253049	REEL	D
JIM WARD'S JIG	253050	JIG	G
JOE BANE'S REEL	253051	REEL	Am
JOHN BRENNAN'S REEL	253052	REEL	D
JOHN JOE'S	253053	SLIDE	G
JOHNNY I DO MISS YOU	253054	POLKA	D
JULIA CLIFFORD'S FAVORITE	253055	JIG	D
KATHLEEN HEHIR'S	253056	SLIDE	D

KEEL ROW FLING	253057	H'PIPE	G
KILFENORA SLIDE	253058	SLIDE	G
KILLAVAL REEL	253059	REEL	D
KINNEGAD SLASHERS	253060	JIG	D
KIT O'MAHONY'S H'PIPE	253061	H'PIPE	G
KNOCKNABOUL	253062	POLKA	G
LADY ON THE ISLAND	253063	REEL	D
LAST NIGHT'S FUN	253064	REEL	D
LEG OF THE DUCK	253065	JIG	G
LEITRIM POLKA	253066	POLKA	D
LIMESTONE ROCK	253067	REEL	G
LITTLE BAG OF SPUDS	253068	REEL	G
LUCY CAMPBELL'S	253069	REEL	D
LURGADAN JIG	253070	JIG	D
MACHO (MAHO) SNAPS	253071	JIG	G
MCKEOWN'S POLKA	253072	POLKA	D
MERRILY KISS THE QUAKER	253073	SLIDE	G
MICHO RUSSELL'S	253074	SLIDE	D
MIST-COVERED MOUNTAIN	253075	JIG	Am
MORNING STAR	253076	REEL	G
MOSSY BANKS	253077	REEL	G
MOUNTAIN TOP	253078	REEL	G
MUG OF BROWN ALE	253079	JIG	Am
MULQUEEN'S	253080	REEL	D
MUNSTER BUTTERMILK	253081	JIG	G
MUSIC IN THE GLEN	253082	REEL	G
NATION ONCE AGAIN	253083	MARCH	D
O'ROURKE'S REEL	253084	REEL	D
OLD BLACKTHORN	253085	REEL	D
OLD KILFENORA JIG	253086	JIG	G
OTTER'S HOLT	253087	REEL	Bm
PADDY CLANCY'S	253088	JIG	D
PADDY TAYLOR'S	253089	JIG	D
PIGEON ON THE GATE	253090	REEL	Em
PRIEST (THE)	253091	SLIDE	G
RATTIGAN'S	253092	REEL	G
ROAD TO GARRISON	253093	REEL	D
SCARTAGLEN	253094	POLKA	G
SCOTSMAN OVER THE BORDER	253095	JIG	D
SHANDON BELLS	253096	JIG	D
SI BEAG SI MOR	253097	AIR 3/4	D
SIEGE OF ENNIS	253098	POLKA	D
SPORTING PADDY	253099	REEL	Am
TIE THE BONNET	253100	REEL	Am
TOMMY MULHAIRE'S	253101	JIG	G
TOP OF THE MAOL	253102	POLKA	Am
TRIPPING TO THE WELL	253103	POLKA	G
TULLA POLKAS	253104	POLKA	G
VIRGINIA REEL	253105	REEL	D
WEAVERS	253001	SLIDE	D